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BracketMale Purple Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 6 mins 4 1

B45

B46

B53

B52

Itou Takanobu
SUZUKI DOJO JIU JITSU CLUB

Syunsuke Koshizuka
NOVA UNIAO

Alexandre Nobukuni
NOVA UNIAO

Thiago Fernandes
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


